Course: B. Voc. (Tourism Management)

Applicationld
UG16179522
UG16114943
UG16178533
UG16204544
UG16184315
UG16190471
UG16200958
UG16123215
UG16158063
UG16128877
UG16109750
UG16116710
UG16188097
UG16132980
UG16199770
UG16181519
UG16195340
UG16179226
UG16180970
UG16176625
UG16119575
UG16160155
UG16193003
UG16186814
UG16139554
UG16122142
UG16183487
UG16133788
UG16174861
UG16122175
UG16183724
UG16134988
UG16160292
UG16128315
UG16197823

RolINumber
12111014
10410665
12314510
14011749
12314541
12111139
14611366
10211087
11510227
14311339
12510342
13510167
14011622
14010947
12314621
13914407
10310474
11110750
12111044
12510568
15710158
13914322
12314584
12314559
11510220
10410677
12314535
10211215
12510563
10410678
12111062
12213736
12214251
10410686
13914482

Name

VISSAMPALLI MANEESHA
MANOHAR LAL

ANKIT BANGOTRA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
MANTHANI PRAMOD
AJAY KUMAR
NEELKAMAL BAMANIYA
DEVENDRA SINGH
ANKITA KUMARI

RAM PRAKASH KHEMADA
K LOGESH KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR

RIYA PANOTRA

AMIT KUMAR

GANESH SUBRAMANYA K B
GAURAV

KASARAM SHRAVAN
RAJURAM HORDIYA
PALAGARA CHANDINI SUPRIYA
AMAN NONWAL

BIKRAM KAITH

DEEPIKA LASKOTRA
RITIKA

SUMAN

HARSHA ATRI
RAMKISHAN BAIRWA
SURESH KUMAR

MAMTA

PULI RASHIMITHA

DAL CHAND

KIRAN VERMA

PARMILA

LALIT

Category: SC  Level: UG

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
e
SC
e
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
e
SC
e
e
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
e
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Marks
95
92
89
86
82
81
80
79
76
73
73
72
68
65
63
60
57
55
53
51
50
48
47
44
44
42
41
38
38
36
33
31
31
28
28
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Applicationld
UG16157074
UG16202244
UG16125270

RolINumber
13311121
14611376
10211111

Name

SATANAM SINGH
SHUBHAM
VIPUL SINGH

Category
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SC
SC
SC

Marks
25
24
23



